2017 Northern XC Championships Junior Men
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Time
0:26:57
0:27:10
0:27:16
0:27:53
0:28:05
0:28:14
0:28:22
0:28:26
0:28:30
0:28:32
0:28:33
0:28:36
0:28:46
0:28:53
0:28:59
0:29:06
0:29:10
0:29:12
0:29:14
0:29:18
0:29:22
0:29:30
0:29:30
0:29:33
0:29:34
0:29:41
0:29:45
0:29:51
0:29:53
0:29:53
0:29:57
0:30:03
0:30:07
0:30:09
0:30:12
0:30:12
0:30:16
0:30:22
0:30:25
0:30:28
0:30:30
0:30:35
0:30:36
0:30:41
0:30:46
0:30:58
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:31:05
0:31:12
0:31:17
0:31:37
0:31:53
0:31:53
0:32:09
0:32:12
0:32:19
0:32:31
0:32:38
0:32:51
0:32:55
0:33:06
0:34:13
0:34:21
0:34:23
0:35:09
0:35:40
0:35:46
0:36:03
0:36:28

No

74
83
22
15
54
96
37
27
119
59
66
53
47
50
40
6
114
31
19
120
16
39
82
124
55
85
70
105
104
44
84
77
68
102
118
67
110

42
106
97
23
76
109
33
111
94
58
52
95

93
90
45
81
24
99
122
43
116
121
26
108
34
71
86

57
56

Name

Scott Beattie
Patrick Dever
Hugo Milner

Sam Dickinson
Harry Powell
Joseph Massingham
George Mills

Tom Mcguinness
Matthew Sheen
Emile Cairess
Aaron Jarvis
Baldvin Magnusson
Alexander Brown
Matt Newell
Aaron Kettlewell
Joe Monk

Mac O'Malley
Wyatt Hill

Hedley Hardcastle
Cameron Weaver
Tyler Hutchinson
Lewis Byram
Tiarnan Crorken
Kai Sunmana
Shaun Smith

Jake Lonsdale

Jay Ferns

Kieren Walker
Jake Spilsbury
Alex Robinson
Christopher Durney
James Young
Lewis Rooney
Patrick Magner
Jacob Brown
Thomas Rogerson
Jack Tallentire
Nathan Townsend
Joe Law

Conner Craig Jackson
William Collumb
Rhys Gibson
Phillip Winkler
Mark Smith
Joshua Taylor Brown
Seamus Bradbury
Marcus Preedy
Mohamed Abshir
Jack Brothwell
Connor Richardson
Declan Toomey
Matthew Harris
Luke Hack

Luke Massey
Thomas Marchant
George Phillips
Matthew Beacock
Chris Fance

Niall O'Connell
Matthew Sutton
Nathan Williams
George Lewis
Christopher Bell
Joshua Walton
Charlie Johnson
Benjamin Read
Arthur Raffle
Nathan Parry
Matthew Whalley
Cameron Johnston

M/F Cat Club
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MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
PRESTON HARRIERS

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

CITY OF YORK AC

KINGSTON UPON HULL AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC
EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
VALE ROYAL AC

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
KINGSTON UPON HULL AC
HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

VALE ROYAL AC

CITY OF YORK AC

HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
PRESTON HARRIERS

HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
KINGSTON UPON HULL AC
PRESTON HARRIERS

LOFTUS & WHITBY AC
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
PRESTON HARRIERS

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
VALE ROYAL AC

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB
ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
DONCASTER ATHLETIC CLUB
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
KINGSTON UPON HULL AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
BOLTON UNITED HARRIERS & AC
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
PENDLE ATHLETIC CLUB
DONCASTER ATHLETIC CLUB
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WARRINGTON A C

HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB

VALE ROYAL AC

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
PRESTON HARRIERS
ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT AC
KNOWSLEY HARRIERS

KIRKBY MILERS AC

BIRTLEY AC
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2017 Northern XC Championships Junior Men

Pos
71
72
73
74
75
76

Time
0:36:47
0:36:51
0:37:15
0:39:40
0:41:43
0:42:14

No
89
9
10
5
17
107

Name

James Greer
George Butler
David Fryerwinder
Marco Maggio
Sean Connolly
Leon Hill

T XL

M/F Cat Club

RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
BURNDEN ROAD RUNNERS
BUXTON & DISTRICT AC
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
DARLINGTON H & AC

ST HELENS SUTTON AC
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2017 Northern XC Championships Junior Men 28 January 2017

Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
1 PRESTON HARRIERS 82 2 83 0:27:10 Patrick Dever
23 82 0:29:30 Tiarnan Crorken
26 85 0:29:41 Jake Lonsdale
31 84 0:29:57 Christopher Durney
2 HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC 91 15 40 0:28:59 Aaron Kettlewell
22 39 0:29:30 Lewis Byram
24 124 0:29:33 Kai Sunmana
30 44 0:29:53 Alex Robinson
3 KINGSTON UPON HULL AC 91 5 54 0:28:05 Harry Powell
12 53 0:28:36 Baldvin Magnusson
25 55 0:29:34 Shaun Smith
49 52 0:31:05 Jack Brothwell
4 VALE ROYAL AC 125 9 119 0:28:30 Matthew Sheen
20 120 0:29:18 Cameron Weaver
35 118 0:30:12 Jacob Brown
61 121 0:32:55 Nathan Williams
5 TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB 161 17 114 0:29:10 Mac O'Malley
38 117 0:30:22 Nathan Townsend
46 111 0:30:58 Seamus Bradbury

60 116 0:32:51 Matthew Sutton



